STUDENT FEEDBACK ANALYSIS (2020-21)

Total Number of Feedback Forms Received:

SN Stream Total Feedback Forms

1. Arts 853

2. Commerce 170

3. Science 252

Total | 1275
Department Wise Number of Feedback Forms Received:
Stream Department No. of
Feedback
Forms

Arts Computer Application 3
Dance 22
Economics 63
Education 27
English 90
Geography 34
Hindi 58
History 88
Home Science 14
Journalism and Mass Communication 5
Mathematics 7
Music Instrumental 5
Music Vocal 29
Painting 2
Philosophy 14
Physical Education 26
Political Science 172
Psychology 23
Public Administration 33
Sanskrit 7
Sociology 121
Tourism & Travels 10

Total Arts 853

Commerce Commerce 136
English 34

Total Commerce 170

Science Botany 74
Chemistry 61
Computer Application 4
Mathematics 40
Physics 46
Zoology 27

Total Science 252

Grand Total (Arts + Commerce + Science) 1275




Department Wise Student Feedback on Faculty Members

A. Arts
Jec Punctuality | of Syllabus reanisation | -y, cussions nthusiasm students Students | Speech Assessment the teacher
Arts 4.63 4.66 4.56 4.62 4.62 4.62 4.58 4.66 4.52 4.74
Computer App 5.00 5.00 5.00 4.67 5.00 5.00 4.67 5.00 4.67 5.00
Dance 4.77 4.77 4.73 4.77 4.77 4.82 4.59 4.73 4.55 4.82
Economics 4.68 4.79 4.67 4.78 4.56 4.68 4.67 4.78 4.60 4.84
Education 4.59 4.63 4.70 4.56 4.59 4.56 4.59 4.78 4.52 4.74
English 4.66 4.76 4.57 4.53 4.56 4.50 4.44 4.60 4.42 4.70
Geography 4.53 4.50 4.26 4.38 4.32 4.44 4.41 4.53 4.35 4.50
Hindi 4.62 4.62 4.60 4.81 471 4.60 4.57 4.66 4.57 4.69
History 4.72 4.74 4.61 4.70 4.75 4.78 4.72 4.76 4.67 4.80
Home Science 4.93 4.86 4.93 5.00 5.00 5.00 4.93 5.00 4.93 5.00
MC 4.80 4.80 5.00 5.00 5.00 4.80 5.00 5.00 4.80 4.80
Mathematics 4.86 4.86 4.86 4.86 5.00 4.86 4.71 5.00 4.71 4.86
Music (I) 5.00 5.00 4.80 4.80 5.00 4.80 5.00 5.00 4.60 5.00
Music (Vocal) 4.34 4.41 431 4.55 4.48 4.45 4.66 4.48 4.38 4.59
Painting 5.00 4.50 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 4.50
Philosophy 4.71 471 4.64 471 4.71 4.64 4.50 4.79 4.71 4.93
Physical Edu. 4.58 4.65 4.42 4.69 4.62 4.54 4.58 4.65 4.62 4.77
Pol Science 4.61 4.60 4.49 4.51 4.53 4.59 4.48 4.54 4.43 4.69
Psychology 4.61 4.65 4.65 4.65 4.78 4.65 4.57 4.65 4.61 4.78
Public Admn 4.76 4.82 4.70 4.82 4.82 4.67 4.67 4.73 4.55 4.88
Sanskrit 5.00 5.00 5.00 4.86 5.00 4.86 5.00 4.86 5.00 5.00
Sociology 4.50 4.57 4.44 4.51 4.57 4.58 4.55 4.64 4.42 4.74
Tourism 4.60 4.60 4.60 4.80 4.70 4.80 4.70 4.80 5.00 4.90




B. Commerce

St Regularity Timely Explanation Interaction | Feedback | Voice | Continuous and Overall
ream & A Classroom Interest and . . .
Subject and . Completion Organisation or Enthusiasm with to and comprehensive Rating of
Punctuality | of Syllabus Discussions students Students | Speech Assessment the teacher
Commerce 4.64 4.68 4.53 4.62 4.54 4.62 4.58 4.59 4.58 4.68
Commerce 4.61 4.65 4.50 4.60 4.50 4.61 4.55 4.57 4.58 4.67
English 4.74 4.79 4.65 4.71 4.68 4.68 4.68 4.71 4.59 4.74
C. Science
. . . . . i Teacher'
Stream & Regularity Tlmel).f Classroom Explanation Interest Interflctlon Feedback | Voice Con:;lc:lous aVZ?l;beifi tsy %;i::;l
Subject and . Completion Organisation o anq with to and comprehensive in the of the
Punctuality | of Syllabus Discussions | Enthusiasm | students Students | Speech A
ssessment laboratory | teacher
Science 4.76 4.78 4.65 4.67 4.61 4.68 4.63 4.74 4.67 4.73 4.80
Botany 4.78 4.85 4.65 4.73 4.58 4.74 469 | 4.78 4.70 4.77 4.86
Chemistry 4.74 472 4.61 4.54 4.49 4.62 4.52 4.74 4.64 4.72 4.74
Computer
Application 4.75 5.00 4.75 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 4.75 5.00
Mathematics 4.60 4.73 4.53 4.48 4.53 4.55 4.40 4.55 4.60 4.43 4.65
Physics 4.78 4.67 4.67 4.76 4.72 4.61 4.70 4.67 4.65 4.80 4.83
Zoology 4.93 4.96 4.85 4.93 4.81 4.89 4.93 4.96 4.78 4.89 4.93
D. Overall
Stream & Regularity Timely Classroom | Explanation Interest Interaction | Feedback | Voice Continuous Teacher's | Overall
Subject and Completion | Organisation or and with to and and availability | Rating
Punctuality | of Syllabus Discussions | Enthusiasm | students Students | Speech | comprehensive in the of the
Assessment laboratory | teacher
Arts 4.63 4.66 4.56 4.62 4.62 4.62 4.58 4.66 4.52 4.74
Commerce |  4.64 4.68 4.53 4.62 4.54 4.62 4.58 | 4.59 4.58 4.68
Science 4.76 4.78 4.65 4.67 4.61 4.68 4.63 4.74 4.67 4.73 4.80
Overall 4.66 4.69 4.57 4.63 4.61 4.63 4.59 4.67 4.56 4.73 4.75




STUDENT FEEDBACK ON COLLEGE ADMINISTRATION

A. COURSE, CCA, COLLEGE ADMINISTRATION, LABORATORY & EQUIPMENT, LIBRARY, SPORTS,

WEBSITE, IT LAB
Row Labels | The course | Continuous College's Adequacy | Books, Sports | College | Access to
you study Comprehensive | Administrative | of Journals Facility | Website | Computers and
Assessment Office Laboratory | and Internet in the
System and Newspaper College
Equipment | in Library
Arts 4.6 4.51 4.54 4.37 4.46 4.14 4.52 43
Commerce 4.53 4.49 4.4 4.22 431 3.99 4.49 4.05
Science 4.58 4.53 4.44 4.34 4.47 4.06 4.48 4.23
Grand 4.58 4.51 4.5 4.35 4.44 4.1 4.51 4.25
Total
B. CLEANLINESS, CO-CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES, CANTEEN
Row Labels Cleanliness Cultural Activities | Cleanliness | Availability of Quality of Food Grievances Redressal
of Toilets in the College of Clean Drinking | Served in Canteen | Mechanism in the
Classrooms | Water College
Arts 3.95 4.46 4.47 4.29 4.17 4.29
Commerce 3.87 4.27 4.26 4.09 4.09 4.25
Science 3.28 4.39 4.2 3.89 3.86 4.24
Grand Total 3.81 4.42 4.39 4.19 4.1 4.28
C. CAREER COUNSELLING CELL, NSS, NCC AND ROVER & RANGERS
Row Labels Career Counselling Cell NSS (if Member) NCC (if Member) R&R (if Member)
of the College
Arts 4.23 4.43 4.47 4.34
Commerce 4.2 43 4.29 4.2
Science 4.12 4.34 4.36 4.19
Grand Total 4.2 4.4 4.43 4.3




FACULTY FEEDBACK ANALYSIS (2020-21)

A. Faculty Feedback on Curriculum Design, Changes, Employability and Effectiveness

Row Labels The curriculum of the The curriculum Employability is given The system followed by the
course is well designed and | incorporates recent | weightage in the University for the design and
promotes learning changes in the area. | curriculum design and development of curriculum is
experience of the students. development. effective.

Arts 4.08 3.79 3.67 3.79

Commerce 4.00 4.20 4.00 4.40

Languages 3.67 3.89 3.56 3.22

Science 4.16 3.95 3.58 3.74

Grand Total 4.04 3.89 3.65 3.74

B. Faculty Feedback on Adequacy of Infrastructure & Resources

Stream The admission The teaching aids in | The teachers are | The administration is Clean water The labs
process adopted | the department are | supported with sincerely putting efforts | resources are | are
for admission is | sufficient and up to | adequate for the development of adequately adequately
effective date. learning the institution. provided. equipped
resources.
Arts 3.96 3.79 4 4.33 4.21 4.09
Commerce 3.8 3.6 4 4.2 4 3.75
Languages 3.89 2.78 3.44 4 3.89 3.56
Science 4.21 4 3.84 4.42 4.16 4
Grand Total 4.02 3.68 3.86 4.3 4.12 3.95




C. Faculty Feedback on Encouragement to Carry Out Research & Development Activities

Stream The teachers are The teachers are The teachers are encouraged | The merit of the | The faculty
encouraged to encouraged to organize to participate in seminars teachers is members are
carry out seminars/workshops/ /workshops/ recognized. given freedom to
research. symposia/conferences. symposia/conferences. express their

opinions.

Arts 3.96 4.25 4.33 3.88 4.38

Commerce 3.6 4.4 4.6 4.2 4.4

Languages 3.44 4.22 4.22 3.67 4

Science 3.47 4.05 4.16 3.89 4.16

Grand 3.68 4.19 4.28 3.88 4.25

Total

D. Faculty Feedback on Miscellaneous Facilities

Stream The The class | The timing | The The The The Sports The IQAC
buildings rooms of library | Libraryis a | classes examination | toilets infrastructure | is working
and and is major are and are is adequate. well for
furniture furniture | convenient | source of taking evaluation sufficient promoting
are well available | and is information | place as | system for quality in
maintained. | are utilized and is per followed by | faculty the

adequate. | optimally utilised schedule. | the college is | and institution.
by the optimally effective. students.
students.

Arts 3.75 4.17 4.46 4.33 4.42 4.21 3.88 3.75 4.5

Commerce 3.6 3.6 4.4 4.2 4.8 4.4 3.2 4 4.6

Languages 3.56 3.33 4.11 4.11 4.11 3.89 3.56 3.56 4.44

Science 3.63 3.53 4.21 4.21 4.37 4.37 3.68 3.84 4.47

Grand 3.67 3.77 4.32 4.25 4.39 4.23 3.7 3.77 4.49

Total




Suggestions

A rationale needs to be established in teacher taught ratio

Adequate steps should be taken to encourage

teaching and learning environment. Adequate number of faculty members should be there in every department.

Improvement in infrastructure and teacher and student ratio is utmost demand of the hour.

Improvement in teaching learning process

More Academic activities can be organised

More innovative methods should be incorporated in teaching

More spacious rooms required in Science Department.

Number of workshops and counselling for the students should be increased

Room and teaching aid for department of education is required for making teaching learning process more effective.

Sports facilities in the college may be updated

There should be IT facilities in every class room i.e. podium, projector etc.

Toilet ,water and network signal are the area to need more intension

Upgradation and renovation of chemistry laboratories is needed. Furniture of science block must be changed. Ample space in
Faculty rooms should be provided. Each department should be provided with computer and Kyan projector.




PARENTS FEEDBACK ANALYSIS (2020-21)

A. Parents Feedback on College Infrastructure

Row Labels How do you | How do you How doyou | How do How do you | How do you rate the | How do you
rate the rate the rate the you rate | rate the use of Information rate other
Admission | Infrastructure | Work Culture | the Library? and communication | facilities
procedure | and lab facility | observed by | Canteen technology in the provided by
you and your | facility? college? the college?
Ward?
Arts (el ThIT) 2.30 2.42 2.36 2.48 2.26 2.42 2.40
Commerce (aTTOTS) 2.36 2.42 2.24 2.63 2.34 2.39 2.41
Science (Fr=iTeT) 2.31 2.48 2.37 2.68 2.20 2.36 2.42
Grand Total 2.30 2.43 2.34 2.53 2.25 2.40 2.40
B. Parents Feedback on Academic and Co-Curricular Activities
Row Labels How do you | How do you How do you rate | How do you How do you How do you rate the
rate sports rate the student's rate the rate the improvement in soft
and cultural | Evaluation and | counselling and college Academic skills, knowledge,
activities? Feedback guidance website? Discipline ethics, morality,
mechanism? activities? observed by you in
your ward
Arts (el ThIT) 2.42 2.37 2.34 2.32 2.33 2.33
Commerce (aﬁ—q\, ) 2.32 2.44 2.29 2.42 2.19 2.14
Science (Fr=TTeT) 2.37 2.31 2.37 231 2.21 2.26
Grand Total 2.39 2.35 2.33 2.32 2.28 2.29




Suggestions

clearence in choice of subject...

more frequency in online classes..

hostel facilities

prohibition of raging..

career counsiling..

Arts stream ki ladkiyo ki class ko 1-1 hours ke liye Igya jaye or hr subject ki class ko pure week me le...plzzdlad/a

Audi badi honi chia

Auditorium ko thoda big bnya jaye

Bacho ko class m bethne ki suvidha bhi puri nahi hai kuchh bacho ko class m khade hokar class lagani pdti h or toilet k haal to bss pucho hee
mat bura haal rehta hai,canteen m khana bhi theek nhi h, teachers ki bhi jaldi jaldi transfer hoti hai jisse bacho ko samjhne m bhaoth
pareshani hoti hai kyunki har teacher ka alag alag tarika hota hai padane ka, kripya karke in in samasya par dhiyaan dijiye.

Built playground

by the way everything is fine!

Increase interest in children's studies.

We are with you if you need our help

Campus administration should concentrate on hygieness and IT sector.

Campus can ba made a little more good

Can improve Toilets condition much better

Canteen

Cantin achi ki jaya

Check student's scholarship form or any other forms properly

Classes should be held on regular schedule

Classes should be more regular.

Classes time fixed

Cleanliness of washrooms,and every washrooms should have one handwash.Thank you!!

College campus is clean

College can do much beter as per they all stff doing but precautions r must so keep going on strict

College environment ,and facilities are excellent . Take all the precautions while taking classes of students through offline medium.




College main bacho ki study ko leker vishesh dhiyan hona chaeye khaskar major subject jisme aage unki higher degree hogi ye bacho ke
future ka sawal hai..thank you

College need to maintain a good library..and canteen for students

College parking and ground facility not good.

College Should Work on in also making students participate in other activities as well.

College toilets are not cleaned and there was a no playground, so think about it .

College website is not very good

Current processes overload student with too much information and ask them to make important decision about their academic future
without much guidance

Do Regular classesalways

Ek ache ground ki jrurt h jha p koi bhi gari park na ho . Or teacher ki car parking k liye alg jgha ho .

Encourage active learning

Every class teacher have fix timing for attend their class or if they not taking class they have to give information before the clss not after the
clss timing..

Expend the campus area

First year and 2nd year k students k kuch decision liya jye..

Front area is very poor. Please this area neat and clean,and this area soling.

Girls hostels should be open soon ,if college is starting from 1st September

Good canteen facilities should be provided.

Good clg ... Good teacher ..all teacher are plotity behaviour in students ..

Ground

Have a metting because to know about the education of children

Hmare college hmesha clean ho or college me sari suvidhaye ho jisse kisi bhi student ko kisi bhi prkar ka uncomfortable feel na ho

How can we evaluate about collage and it's activities?

My ward had attend collage only few months.

Humara college hamesha develop kre.oll har Activities “'mai agge rahe @ ..

Improve allover teaching and learning experience

Improve college campus

Improve you website




Improveing the college campus

Improving the college campus

Increasing the level of online work in college

It's too good college for any students for best study option

Its college campous not car parking please aware

Liberary

Ma yhi sujhav dena chahugi ki clg ki canteen ko shi kiya jaye bda bnaya jaya bacho ko khana khane m dikkat hoti h

Maintain water facility

Make a ground in college campus.

Make the college campus well for the students

Make the perfect entery gate

Mera sujhav h ki bcho ko ache se pdaya jaaye taaki bche future m ache se kuch bn ske

my collage is best college

My collage study is good and teacher vry helpfull in students

Offline clases

Offline classes should be started

Online/offline classes

Only provide best canteen

Open campus immediately

our classes should be daily

c X X ¥ X

our college is the best & w my infinite love for rkmv &&EEEE

Our relationship is very good, in which very good children are studied.

Overall response of college is excellent. =

Play ground improve

Playground of hockey basketball ...thanksss

Please classes that can be continue

Please focus on off line classes after opening of college so that the students could get the max.benifit of your valuable expertise /
experience. Regards

Please improve collage website structure.




Please open colleges and will start offline classes... Mainly for final year students ..

Please start all classes very soon .

Plz give the information about the lectures classes activities functions on time so that children r not confused and can study

Plz provide better canteen facilities

Proper ,cleaning senitation should be proper

Proper hygiene must be provide

Provide attainable Challenges

Provide some sports, cultural,curricular and add some activities. Need to proper hygiene (water, food, toilets....) and provide canteen and
need to provide good counselling and guidance.

Provide suitable toilets facility

Provide the ground facility to the students.

Provide water facilities

Shi class sucharu rup s clni chahia teachers ki kami nhi honi chahia

Shiksha parnali ko bhahtar Karna Chahiye.

Girls ko best facility available honi Chahiye.

Should provide better facilities

Sitting facilities and lab...

Skill education

Strict on studies for student

students ko achi shiksha mily or motivation mil paye.

Students will be called in shift

Study is very good

Take proper class online and offline

Take proper classes in online and offline mode.

Take suitable actions during this pandemic and continue classes in college

Teachers shauld talk nicely so that student can talk them without hesitation.

Teachers should co-operate during admission process

Thank you to all teacher's.

The college have to improve its canteen facilities....... =




The kind of facilities you are providing to the students, if you keep on providing them like this, then all the parents will think of teaching their
daughters as much as possible.Thank you so much for giving facilities to our daughters

Their should not be any kind of ragging.

There should be a proper canteen for students

There should be councelling of students time to time

There should be proper drinking facility and hygienic food should be available in canteen . Cleanliness in toilets is must .

There's lack of hygiene problem at washrooms so | suggest to look that over

This college should get excellence in it's name

this is a very nice collage

To improve the condition of play ground and canteen .

Toilet should be more water in it

Toilets bhut gnde rhte h unko roj saff kiya jana chahiye

Or pine ka pani bhi ni mil pata kbhi kbhi

Toilets should be more clean .

Tolit to be clean

trouble alot during admission process

Very good

Very Good And iam so lucky lam student of Rkmv Clg

Very gud teaching stafff

Vidyalaya ka nirman thik hona chahiy centin thik hoa chahiye

Wash room clean,

Washroom facilities should be taken into consideration

Washroom ko saf Rakha Jana cheye

Washrooms are so dirty, no availability of water. My daughter is been studying since 2years and from that time there's no proper water
supply to washrooms and no cleanliness. Washroom Stinks so badly and that's unhygienic too. Vanding machines are just for show piece
there's no pad in them.There must be a dustbin in every washroom So that they can throw their waste materials in them.

We ned your Constant co-operation to our chid

Well and good

T8, FSIAUTTT A PSS hall A8l o
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Alumni Feedback Analysis (2020-21)

A. ALUMNI PROFILE
SN | STREAM NO.
L | Arts (317E9) 28
2. | Commerce (zrrfrﬁvq) 11
3. | Science (|aS‘|I-'-|) 50
4. | Grand Total 89
Alumni Rate the How do How do How do How do you | Whatis
Stream courses that | you rate you rate you rate rate the your
you have the RKMV | the Office | the Hostel | Admission Overall
learnt in the | Faculty? Staff? Facilities? Procedure? | Rating of
college in the
relation to College?
your current
job /
occupation?
Arts (3TTeH) 2.54 2.46 2.64 2.46 2.5 2.43
Commerce 2.27 2 2.27 2.11 2.18 1.73
(aTToTS)
Science 2.04 2.14 2.24 2.32 2.16 2.14
(faretre)
Grand Total 2.22 2.22 2.37 2.35 2.27 2.18




